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New Listing: 116 E. Georgia Ave. - 1 1/2 story
homein Bessemer City. Older home w/ some updates
fenced yard. Call for details.

New Listing: 403 Myra Lane - Well maintained 4
BR, 3BA brick ranch w/many updates & features,
covered patio, fenced backyard, 3 out. bldgs. Won-
derful neighborhood. Over 2300 sf. Only $139,900

New Listing: 1401 Delview Rd. - 3 bdrm, 2ba brick
ranch, outbuilding, fenced yard, covered deck. Why
pay more? Priced @. $112,900

New Listing: 118 Daring Drive - Single wide with
addition. 2BR,1 1/2 Bath. Needs work. 2 acre lot
w/county water. $24,900

New Listing: 300 Pine Ave. - 3 Bedroom, 1 bath
home. Being remodeled. New gas pack.& AC. New
front porch w/railing. New doors. Lg. storage shed.
Home on cornerlot. Great price. Call office for
details.

New Listing: 332 S. Pink St. - 3 Bedroom, 1 bath
home with many updates. New plumbing & wiring.
Call office forlist of updates. Carport. Outbuilding.
Priced @ $84,900

New Listing: 302 Fairdel St., Kings Mtn - 2
Bedroom, 1 bath. Needs work. Great New Investor
property. $24,900 Sold As Is.

New Listing: 913 Mary’s Grove - 2 Bdrm, 1 bath,
deck, 1g. lot, 1.148 acres. Dbl-detached carport, 3

outbuildings. Cute, must see. Priced @ $69,900

New Listing: 108 Carroll Drive - 3 Bdrm, 2 ba
singlewide-fireplace,screened back porch, walking
distance to water. 1000.00 for closing or remodeling.
Priced @ $27,900

New Listing: 202 Dale Drive - 3Bdr, 2Ba Brick
home w/bsmt., sunro . Many updates over
2 yrs. Lots of house for money. A must see to
appreciate. $119,900

405 Valley Court, Bessemer City -Rustic Hill
Subdivision. 4 Bdrm, 3 1/2 Ba,finished basement
wi/garage, 2 fireplaces, over 3900 sq.ft. Beautiful
overlook. Must see @ REDUCED $129,900

New Listing: 49 Railroad St., Lincolnton - 2 BR,
1BA home BENDINGlding,
covered patio and porch. REDUCED $59,900

REDUCED! 269 Bud Black Road - 4BR,2 1/2
BAtri-level well-maintained home. Above-ground
pool, wired storage building. Lots of house for
money. $129,900.

LAND
New Listing: Old Still Lane - .83 acre corner lot.
Well & septic included. Dblwide orsingle approved.

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY
New Listing: Lincolnton Commercial Property corner
of N. Aspen & Skip Lawing Rd. 3700 sq.ft. for
business. Income producing, excellent location. 4 units.
Callfor details.
  

KINGS MOUNTAIN OR
GASTONIA 3BR, 2BA,
Ranch w/LR, Kitch. & Din.,
1300+ sf, 2 car garage,
corner Dallas Cherryville
Hwy & Lauren Alexis Crt.
Some owner financing

Federal Housing Act of 1968 which makesit illegal to advertise DRIVERS-COMPANY,

any preference,limitation, or discrimination based on race,color, LEASE, OWNERS.
religion, sex or national origin or an intention to make such prefer- 37cpm/87 cpm To Start!
ence, limitation or discrimination. This also includes the 1988 Weekly paydays.
amendmentto the Civil Rights Act of 1968 which makes the fol-
lowing in effect: Familial Status- this makes discrimination against es.

Fuel/Performance bonus-
CD Stereo, Class "A"

DRIVERS-IF YOU drove for
Heartland and lived in
North Carolina you would
have made $5,700.53 more
in 2004! Our 2005 raise

Pay. Excellent home time .
Medical, dental, vision pre-
scription card. Zero down,

lease purchase program.
Don't miss out. Call today!
800-447-1211.

available.
families with children against the law in all housing covered by the CDL,1 year OTR. 800-745- means even more! How big

|MARGRACE AREA:. 3 OR
4 BR 1BA, w/LR,Kitch. &
Din. Area, Nice Level

Civil Rights Act of 1968. Handicap- Discrimination against per-

sons because of a person residing in or intending to reside in a
dwelling is prohibited. This newspaperwill not knowingly accept

9 6 7 0
www.continentalx.com

any advertising for real estae which is in violationof the DRIVERS- $$$$, Guaranteed
CornerLot, New heat & AC |
in 2001, 101 Water Oak} |
St. | rtunity basis.
WELL MAINTAINED 2BR, LS0U2! opportunty base

law. Our readers are hereby informed that all dwellings
that are advertised in this newspaperare available on an
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
ig. Toons he e ding
room w/

Er   
Vickie Spurling, Realtor® Melissa Gantt, Realtor® Nancy Bookout Price, Realtor®

704-435-5551 (Home) 704-435-2119 (Home) 704-435-3749 (Home) NEW LISTING
704-477-7563 (Mobile) 704-460-8611 (Cell) 704-472-7466 (Mobile)

 

To advertise your business in our    a classifieds call us at 704-739-7496.

  Office # 704-739-1402Large Building lot with
Fax # 704-730-1117utilities available.

Currently zoned R-10. |
$30.000 | *Wanda Conner

| * Brent Leigh  

hometime. Dedicated and
Agency regional available. USA
INSURANCE Truck 800-237-4642

& REAL ESTATE DRIVERS - $1,000 SIGN On

Cornerof S. Battleground €1g y

Ave and Margrace Rd.- The Home Buyer's Friend

E-Mail: bleiighorodigyet

 

 

and protection for you.
We offer the best prices

 

san independent agency, we can tailor the best insurance   tection at competitive prices. We represent only the

finest insurance companies, including 0

Auto-Owners Insurance Company,

which has truly eared the reputation 4

asThe “No Problem” People®.

Ask us about the many other

advantages ofdoing business with

an independentinsurance agency.

 
 

Warlick & Hamrick Insurance
106 E. Mountain St., Kings Mountain, NC

704-739-3611  
 

Carpenter’s
BR

Real Estate, Inc.

Cherryville Office: After Hours:

_ 704-435-3054 Hilda Bates..........704-435-3081
Hilda R. Bates, BIC| pavid Hendrick.704-435-9487

Dallas Office: Clint Price......... 704-922-7641
704-922-9800
 

 

 

3 Bedroom brick home 

  

windows binets, floors & more  

NEW LISTING: 504 CHRISTOPHER RD., SHELBY - $88,500 - Brick ranch, 3BR, 1BA, updates include, roof,

 

 

NEW LISTING:

Delview Meadows

gas logs, central A/H. acre land.

NEW LISTING:
DELVIEW DR. 4 BR, 2BA, LAKE AREA.

Ci wis, deck,
$148,500

h.
pore warranty, Deck. $135,000
   

  

  

$79,900- 407 S. MULBERRY $115,000 - TERRACE DR.
3BR, 2BA, updated windows,
roof, kitch. “floors, heat/air.

$62,500 - 1221 REQUA RD.-
2 BR, IBA, vinyl sidin
replacement windows, new roof.

$94,900 206 W. FIRST ST.- 2
, BR, 2 BA, Great Room, Office,
Living Room, Fenced Yard, Laundry
Room, Central Air/Heat.

      

    

$185,000 - SANDYCREST  $79,000- TRYON COURT-
DR. "Dewey Beam Estates, HOUSE RD.- 2BR Brick
3BR, 2BA,sunroom, hdwoods, ranch, gar., hardwoods,1 ac.
rock fp, 2 ac., city limits.

   

   

 

  

 

apt. brick, new roof, 2BR, 1
BA,city water/sewer-1 unit
updated

- 2 story bldg,

0,priced below tax value.

$79,000 -N. CHERRY ST.-  

Commercial Building.
Zoned B-3, 2

bath,city water/ sewer - 1

1610 NEW LISTING:6714&
W RD., $118,500 - 6728 LYDE E T

DETVIE 3 Subd., RD. $97,500 2 Doublewide
brick ranch, 3BR, 2BA, fp w/ homes, 3BR & 2BA,over|

305 NEW LISTING: MO

li HARBORVIEW RD. 4 BR,Greatroom, Vaulted Cei ings, SBA, fener, yort, ers

BR, 2.5BA, Bsmnt., 2 car gar,
appr. 1 ac., Hidden Valley Subd.

    

  

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

$64,000- 502 1st ST.- Duplex $140,000 -702 E. MAIN ST.
, includes 4-bay

garage, parking lot,zoned R-

“ $74,000 - 504 1st ST. Duplex
Apt., 3BR, 1 Bath, & 2 BR,1

unit updated, central air/heat.

  

     
NEW LISTING: 322 S.PINK
ST. - $34,750 -2BR, 1BA, city
water and sewer

$89,900-1073 HENDRICK RD
-3 BR, 1BA, brick ranch,

updates on roof, heat/air,
plumbing,siding, carpet, privacy

line.

210 PINK ST. $39,900- 2BR,
1 Bath, outbuilding, cornerlot,
city water/sewer.

$72,900 117 PINE AVE
2BR, 1BA,den, kitch., inside
laundry, recent updates, city
wos sewer,outbldg, fenced
ar

$73,000 BATES AVE.- 2BR,
2BA, office, inside laundry, din.,
. outbldg,‘central air/heat, city
limits

  

  

LAND

in great location. RemodelODD. den w/FP, LR,
carport, outbldg. Super buy.

3BR, 2 Bath home,

den with FP, LR w/FP, Formal dining, parlor, large laundry
room,close to town, basement & dbl. carport. Bonus to
selling agent. OWNER SAYSSELL. Lots of house for
money.

3BR, 2 Bath D/W.
New hardwood floors and carpet, all new light fixtures, hew
heat & air. All bedrooms have walk-in closets. Sit on
approximately 2 acres of land with carport,

$325,000-1238 BLACK ROAD
- 3 BR, 2 BA, brick ranch,
basement, storage bldg., fence,
stocked pond, 35 acres ofland.

   

 

2 BR.1 bath home, den&kitchen
. Needs TLC.Forsale or lease w/option to buy.

2 BR, 1 bath home, kitchen

w/range & ref., new windows, plumbing, installed.

ST.2 BR,1 bath home, kit.
w/range & ref., new windows, plumbing, installed. GOOD
RENTAL INVESTMENT.

REDUCE 00 - 3 BR, 1 BA, new
carpet & vinyl, freshly painted. Good investment.

- 2 BR, 1BA
manufactured home. Pier off front deck. Leased deep water
lot.

WACO2 BR, 1 Bath home
with county water.

5056 DEER RUN, CROUSE
$149,500 Gast. Co, 3BR, 2BA,
Hardwood, 2 car gar. fp porch,
vaulted ceil., cornerlo

- 2 BR,1 bath, gas heat,

kitchen with range and ref. needs a little repair. Would make
a good investment home.

$169,500 -HWY. 274 N.-
Lincoln Co. 4BR, 2BA, Ig. fr.
porch, screened porch, barn, z 2

t bldgs, H d. .
BR, 1 Bath Stucco home on 1/2 acre with county
wateravailable.

- 2BR brick, den w FP (gas

logs), large eat-in kitch. central H & AC,carport & storage

ST.i below tax value! This
1912 home w/approx. sf Has LR, formal dining,
den,kitchen and 2BR. Central H/AC, wrap porch. Has been
re-wired and plumbed.

REDUCED 3BR, 1 Bath
Brick home with fp, dining area, kitchen with appl. Single
carport, deck, 100 x 299 lot.

y

- Crown Creek, 4BR,2 1/2 BA,2
story entry, vaulted great room, FP,
balcony, hdwood, ceramic, screen
porch, whirlpool tub, Cherryville city.

SALEPENDING

EE

ICARLTON DR.$34,900 [VELEN

113 S. PINK ST. $39,900

115WRIGHT

CIRCLE.

-$85,000(FIRM)

3BR,1 1/2
W. SECOND ST. $75,000

COURTHOUSE$20.000-2yrs focriad
just past Shady Grove Baptist Church. 2
COURTHOUSE$44.000- 11.37 Acres with 2
creeks, some clear and some wooded. 

*New Listing- Deer Creek

 Lots $15,00 - Ask about a home/land packageSundivinon COURTHOUSE$80,000: 9.32 acres of land-
very level, good road frontage, Zoned IG. May be rezoned  

« Tryon Court House Road - 2.55 acres. $28,000.
8.5 acres. Zoned R-15. $69,500.

« Kings Drive, Cherryville, City, over 1 acre. $18,800.
Terrace Estates, Cherryville,

» Eaker Dr. -

 

2 Lots @ $13,400 each
* Hidden Valley Subivision

Cherryville + $7,500
» Hwy. 274, C’ville city, .34/acre, R9, $12,500
» Oak Grove Dr., Cherryville city, .5/acre, R9, $15,000

/acre, R40, $12,500
.16/a., R9, $5,200

* Mauney St.,
 S. Jacob St., C'ville city,
» Eaker Drive -
Dewey Beam Estates , 2 ac. $23,000

* J.C. Dellinger Rd. - 6 + Acres. $34,500
*Evondale Subdivision

Lincoln Co., 12 ac., restricted homesite $89,900

residential.
-12

Building lots plusro44.5 acresGe land. All for
$344,000

- 2 Lots forthe price of
1. Equals 1.8 acres ofland..

- - 1.47 acres. Modular
or stick built 1500 sq.ft.

- - 3,45 acres.

RD.
10 ACRES +- with creek and NO RESTRICTIONS.

$16,500 2 Buildinglots.
DRIVE,2 Lotsfor the price of one.
Each lot is 100 x 200 w/City Water & Sewer Avail. Stream
on property. Tax value $10,800 ea. Sold together for

  
 

   

 
TAKE YOUR TAX RETURN MONEY & INVEST IN A HOME.

LET US SHOW YOU HOW SIMPLE IT CAN BE.

Bath Brick home, kitchen, dining, den, single carport, covered
patio, outbuilding. Gas heat & C/A.

Close in is this 2 bedroom
brick home which has hardwood floors, nice eat-in kitchen,
bsmt area with sunroom. Home has gas heat/ca replacement
windows, & 1400-1500 sq. ft.

iRD.CRE
3896- 2 or 3 BR, 2Bath home, den, kit., breezeway, central
H/AC, DIb. carport. Owner will pay closing.

- New to market
3BR/2BA brick , den w/bookcase, eat-in kitch., form. LR
/wood flrs, scr. porch, full bsmt w/FP & 3rd BA. Large lot.

- 3 BR,1 1/2 Bath brick
home with new hardwoods and carpet, all appliances updated,
above ground pool. 16x24 wired building on 2 lots..

- Built
in 1999,this 3BR, 2 Bath oem has a FP w/Gas logs,kitchen
with built-ins, Florida room, single garage, outsidecity, C’ville
schools.

- 18.5 acres with this 2DALLAS-
BR 1 1/2 Bath brick home with full basement. House needs
some work, good road frontage for land with creek.

Brick, 4 Bedroom, 4 Bath home
with 2 kitchens, 2 dens w/FP, Living Room with FP, single
garage, large deck. PRICED UNDER APPRAISAL
SELLER TO PAY $2000 OF CLOSING.

2 BR Brick home , den with FP (Gas logs). Full Basement
approx. 1800 sq.ft.

CRE#
3 or 4 BR, 2 Bath home located at Lincoln Country Club.
Features den w/FP, kitchen with built-ins, bonus area over
double garage,sits on 8/10 of an acre. Appointment only.

4BR, 2BA brick
home, kitchen w/ built-ins, double garage on 3.4 ac. of land,
office and shop building (26x36) with bath & heat.

- 3 BR, 2 bath 1 1/2 story
home with 3 acres oF land. Exceptional home.

- - 2BR, 1 Bath home with
screened porch, den with FP. House needs some repairs. Water
front property. Lake Norman.

sia,500. Owner says SALE:

Wooded w. spring fed creek. May consider dividing in 1/2

 

c. up to 6.3 ac. pricedRD.3
from $24,900 to $34,900. Site builti homes.

- Lots on road frontage on
this 2.47 acres w/stream

WOODBRIDGE $14,900 Cornerlot.
20 acres with city water and

sewer available.

2748S Small lot, city water & sewer avail.

150Close to Country Club.
City water, sewer &

public gas available.

COMMERCIAL
- Excellent building

for wood and metal shop over 10,000 sq.ft. Located on over 2
acres of land.

- Old Winn-Dixie,
Family Dollar & Maxway.   
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